
RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMIT
1 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 33 7,616,624$                    
2 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC *** 32 7,002,760$                    
3 D R HORTON INC 26 8,102,663$                    
4 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 26 5,485,751$                    
5 RYAN HOMES 26 4,616,596$                    
6 PULTE HOME CORP 24 6,323,373$                    
7 NORTHWAY HOMES 15 2,523,200$                    
8 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 13 4,293,500$                    
9 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS INC 13 3,725,750$                    

10 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 13 2,687,836$                    
11 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 12 3,094,178$                    
12 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 12 2,326,079$                    
13 COMPLETE BUILD & ALTERATIONS*** 11 2,456,894$                    
14 STANLEY MARTIN HOMES LLC 11 2,382,472$                    
15 SIXTEEN PENNY CONST INC 10 3,250,000$                    
16 VISTA DEV & CONST GR LLC 10 2,730,000$                    
17 LENNAR CAROLINA LLC 10 1,838,028$                    
18 TRUE HOMES LLC 10 1,530,360$                    
19 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 9 2,276,715$                    
20 WEEKLEY HOMES INC 8 2,423,298$                    
21 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC *** 8 2,118,736$                    
22 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 8 1,920,696$                    
23 EHC HOMES LP 8 1,837,512$                    
24 J & J CUSTOM HOMES LLC*** 6 1,806,000$                    
25 KINGER HOMES 5 1,956,000$                    
26 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC 5 882,510$                        
27 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 5 862,270$                        
28 ORLEANS-CONSERV GRP PART LP 4 1,572,398$                    
29 CATAWBA BUILDER GROUP LLC 4 1,111,000$                    
30 H & H HOMES, INC*** 4 864,900$                        

TOTAL 381 91,618,099$                 

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - ALL PRODUCT

*** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMIT
1 D R HORTON INC 26 8,102,663$                      
2 PULTE HOME CORP 24 6,323,373$                      
3 NORTHWAY HOMES 15 2,523,200$                      
4 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 13 2,687,836$                      
5 STANLEY MARTIN HOMES LLC 11 2,382,472$                      
6 LENNAR CAROLINA LLC 10 1,838,028$                      
7 RYAN HOMES 10 1,375,898$                      
8 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 9 2,276,715$                      
9 EHC HOMES LP 8 1,837,512$                      

10 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 7 1,448,937$                      
11 J & J CUSTOM HOMES LLC*** 6 1,806,000$                      
12 KINGER HOMES 5 1,956,000$                      
13 H & H HOMES, INC*** 4 864,900$                          
14 ORLEANS-CONSERV GRP PART LP 4 1,572,398$                      
15 ALENKY SIGNATURE HOMES LLC 3 1,130,500$                      
16 KH CAROLINAS HOMES LLC*** 3 603,546$                          
17 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 3 587,500$                          
18 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 3 452,020$                          
19 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS INC 2 717,250$                          
20 CLASSICA HOMES 2 1,797,370$                      
21 DOSAN CORP*** 2 551,600$                          
22 KNOTTS BUILDERS 2 1,106,500$                      
23 MODERN LIVING DEV LLC 2 853,000$                          
24 NIBLOCK HOMES LLC 2 853,069$                          
25 OAK HILL HOMES NC LLC*** 2 1,009,000$                      
26 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 2 391,250$                          
27 WEEKLEY HOMES INC 2 873,037$                          
28 ASHLAND CUSTOM HOMES INC*** 1 810,000$                          
29 ATIASE PORTFOLIO INVESTMENT*** 1 221,450$                          
30 BIRDCO INC*** 1 224,398$                          

TOTAL 185 49,177,422$                   

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - SF DETACHED

*** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMIT
1 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC - Townhomes*** 32 7,002,760$                      
2 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP - Townhomes 26 6,167,687$                      
3 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC - Townhomes 23 4,898,251$                      
4 RYAN HOMES - Townhomes 16 3,240,698$                      
5 COPPER BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes 12 3,408,000$                      
6 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA - Townhomes 12 3,094,178$                      
7 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS INC - Townhomes 11 3,008,500$                      
8 COMPLETE BUILD & ALTERATIONS - Townhomes*** 11 2,456,894$                      
9 SIXTEEN PENNY CONST INC - Townhomes 10 3,250,000$                      

10 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC - Townhomes 10 1,934,829$                      
11 TRUE HOMES LLC - Townhomes 10 1,530,360$                      
12 VISTA DEV & CONST GR LLC - Townhomes 10 2,730,000$                      
13 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC - Townhomes 8 1,920,696$                      
14 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes*** 8 2,118,736$                      
15 WEEKLEY HOMES INC - Townhomes 6 1,550,261$                      
16 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC - Townhomes 5 882,510$                          
17 CATAWBA BUILDER GROUP LLC - Townhomes 4 1,111,000$                      
18 D4 CONSTRUCTION LLC - Townhomes*** 3 1,532,099$                      
19 JCB URBAN CO INC - Townhomes 3 673,515$                          
20 MADISON SIMMONS HOMES & COMM - Townhomes 3 688,500$                          

TOTAL 223 53,199,474$                   

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 20 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - TOWNHOMES

*** Non-HBAGC 
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